
Max Kirwin Ski Parks MulwalaEvent 2 - Spring Tournament 2020
5/12/2020 - 6/12/2020

Page 1
6/12/2020 - 9:31 PM

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 3.22 3.37   886.84 
2   Peebles Ayden AUS   -14 M 3.80 3.10   1000.00 
3   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 2.20 2.17   578.95 
4   Griffiths Lenny AUS   -14 M 2.27 1.60   597.37 
5   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 1.40 1.02   368.42 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 7.60 7.90   1000.00 
2   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 4.25 3.62   537.97 
3   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 3.00 2.90   379.75 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 16.00 16.20   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 14.40 14.30   888.89 
3   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 8.90 7.90   549.38 
4   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 6.50 7.20   444.44 
5   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 7.05 2.50   435.19 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rogers Connor AUS   Pro M 16.10   1000.00 

Open 3 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke AUS   Op3 M 3.00 2.80   931.68 
2   Shearer Bradley AUS   Op3 M 3.22 2.03   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 10.20 8.50   1000.00 

Veterans 3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian AUS   Ve3 M 7.30   1000.00 
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Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 910   1000.00 
2   Peebles Ayden AUS   -14 M 430   472.53 
3   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 280   307.69 
4   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 230   252.75 
5   Griffiths Lenny AUS   -14 M 70   76.92 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 900   1000.00 
2   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 440   488.89 
3   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 380   422.22 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 4750   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 3170   667.37 
3   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 1250   263.16 
4   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 1210   254.74 
5   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 890   187.37 

Open 3 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke AUS   Op3 M 330   1000.00 
2   Shearer Bradley AUS   Op3 M 280   848.48 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 1810   1000.00 

Veterans 3 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian AUS   Ve3 M 460   1000.00 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 8.3m   1000.00 
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Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 15.4m   1000.00 
2   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 9.4m   610.39 
3   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 0.00m    
3   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 0.00m    

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke AUS   -14 M 886.84  1000.00    1886.84 
2   Peebles Ayden AUS   -14 M 1000.00  472.53    1472.53 
3   Shearer Lachlan AUS   -14 M 578.95  307.69    886.64 
4   Griffiths Lenny AUS   -14 M 597.37  76.92    674.29 
5   Driscoll Rhys AUS   -14 M 368.42  252.75    621.17 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 537.97  488.89    1026.86 
3   Hogan Emily AUS   Jun F 379.75  422.22    801.97 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Buck Joel AUS   Jun M 888.89  667.37  1000.00  2556.26 
2   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
3   Shearer Harrison AUS   Jun M 444.44  254.74  610.39  1309.57 
4   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 549.38  263.16    812.54 
5   Humphreys Robbie AUS   Jun M 435.19  187.37    622.56 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Rogers Connor AUS   Pro M 1000.00      1000.00 

Open 3 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke AUS   Op3 M 931.68  1000.00    1931.68 
2   Shearer Bradley AUS   Op3 M 1000.00  848.48    1848.48 

Senior Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veterans 3 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian AUS   Ve3 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
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